iso685-x_D00022_09_D_XXEN/07.2019
ISOMETER® iso685-…
Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, AC/DC
and DC systems (IT systems)
2 iso685-x_D00022_09_D_XXEN/07.2019
ISOMETER® iso685-… Insulation monitoring device for unearthed AC, AC/DC
and DC systems (IT systems)
Product description

BENDERGroup
Accessories Suitable system components
Ordering information
Description Type Art. no.
Device version without display
iso685-S B91067110
iso685W-S B91067110W
Display for front panel mounting
FP200 B91067904
FP200W B91067904W
Coupling devices
AGH150W-4 B98018006
AGH204S-4 B914013
AGH520S B913033
AGH676S-4 B913055
Suitable measuring instruments on request!
Nominal system voltage range Un Supply voltage US
Display Option “W” Type Art. no.
AC DC AC DC
0…690 V;
0.1…460 Hz
0…1000 V
24…240 V;
50…400 Hz
24…240 V
integrated
– iso685-D B91067010
-40…+70 °C,
3K5, 3M7
iso685W-D B91067010W
detached
– iso685-S + FP200 B91067210
-40…+70 °C,
3K5, 3M7
iso685W-S + FP200W B91067210W
Description Art. no.
A set of screw terminals1) B91067901
A set of push-wire terminals B91067902
Enclosure accessories (terminal cover, 2 mounting clips) 1) B91067903
Transparent cover 144x72 (IP65) for FP200 2) B98060005
1) included in the scope of delivery
2)  If the “transparent front cover 144x72 (IP65)” is used, the cutout in the control cabinet
must be increased in height from 66 mm to 68 mm (+ 0.7 / -0 mm).